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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicestershire. LE8 9AB. 

 

UK Record Status Rose Award Tournament 
 

May 12
th

 2013 
 

Judge In Charge 

 

Judges 

Pam Tonkin 

 

Chrissie Mortlock 

Mark Stuart 
 

Lady Paramount Tereza Beardsmore 
 

Weather  Cloudy & overcast with some rain, cool with a moderate breeze 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   Hits Gold’s Score 

 

1 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students 144 48 996 

2 John Reace Newport Pagnall Archers 142 31 926 

3 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 141 43 919 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 Paul Hagan Pastures 144 94 1186 

2 Tim Oliver GNAS 144 94 1182 

3 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 144 87 1166 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Mark Allsopp Derbyshire Archery Club 84 7 374 

2 Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers 80 6 332 

3 Lee Ankers Lichfield Archers 74 6 322 

 

Gents Barebow 

      

1 Derek Bett Kettering Archers 134 23 796 

      

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Carrie Mortimore Derbyshire Archery Club 142 52 1014 

2 Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley 144 49 1000 

3 Amy Curnock Melton Mowbray 142 43 982 

 

Ladies Compound 

      

1 Frances Bull Targetcraft 144 117 1226 

2 Caroline Prime GNAS 143 76 1111 

3 Jill Brown LAOFAC 140 59 1049 
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Ladies Longbow 

 

 

  Hits Gold’s Score 

1 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 26 1 118 

 

Junior Gents Recurve 

      

1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray 143 73 1107 

2 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 144 53 1046 

3 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray 144 49 1008 

 

 Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 144 110 1226 

 

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 144 111 1228 

2 Hannah Rowley Junior Bowmen of 

Charwood 

142 67 1063 

3 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 144 43 1024 

      

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 144 119 1242 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) Marc Rowley Lutterworth AC 142 40 1398 

(37-44) Nigel Wilson Lutterworth AC 142 34 1449 

(51-100) Viren Patel Melton Mowbray 127 25 1840 

 

Ladies Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Tracy Cross Goldcrest Archers 142 35 1382 
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Gents York Recurve 100Y 80Y 60Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students AC 462 336 198 144 48 996 
 2 John Reace Newport Pagnall Archers 424 322 180 142 31 926 
 3 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 417 312 190 141 43 919 
 4 Marc Rowley Lutterworth Archery Club 369 344 202 142 40 915 
 5 Ray Crich Saints and Sinners 379 318 198 139 36 895 
 6 Nigel Wilson Lutterworth Archery Club 418 288 168 142 34 874 
 7 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 386 296 184 138 32 866 
 8 Viren Patel Melton Mowbray 300 297 138 127 25 735 
 9 Peter Curnock Melton Mowbray 303 268 160 132 23 731 
 10 Stuart Lowe LAOFAC 294 267 164 129 22 725 
 11 Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students AC 312 227 160 132 18 699 
 12 Jonathan Thomas Kirby Muxloe 241 246 162 116 16 649 
 13 Fred Muskett Bowmen of Glen 265 218 148 127 12 631 
 14 Steve Merton Bowmen of Rutland 240 197 148 121 12 585 

Gents York Compound  

 1 Paul Hagan Pastures 576 396 214 144 94 1186 
 2 Tim Oliver GNAS 546 420 216 144 94 1182 
 3 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 562 390 214 144 87 1166 
 4 Geoff Thomas Lincoln Archers 548 398 204 144 79 1150 
 5 Andy Marriott The Foxes 546 386 216 144 80 1148 
 6 Peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 538 392 202 144 78 1132 
 7 Alan Tonge GNAS 523 383 216 142 75 1122 
 8 Tim Bull Targetcraft 500 386 194 139 67 1080 
 9 Ian Chambers Melton Mowbray 474 372 201 143 54 1047 
 
Gents York Longbow  

 1 Mark Allsopp Derbyshire Archery Club 110 150 114 84 7 374 
 2 Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers 82 145 105 80 6 332 
 3 Lee Ankers Lichfield Archers 98 116 108 74 6 322 
 4 David Seymour GNAS 97 104 105 76 4 306 
 5 Richard Holyland Welland Valley Archers 78 114 70 64 1 262 
 6 Peter Gregory Goldcrest Archers 55 71 51 48 1 177 
 7 John Morris Phoenix Archers 32 54 60 42 0 146 
 8 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray 4 29 67 26 0 100 

Gents York Barebow  

 1 Derek Bett Kettering Archers 306 310 180 134 23 796 

Gents Bristol I Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y 

 1 Steve Holland Bowmen of Glen 368 323 176 140 30 867 
 2 Andy Bettles Bowmen of Glen 274 272 142 136 11 688 

Gents Bristol I Compound  

 1 Richard Yarwood Bowmen of Glen 554 391 204 143 82 1149 

Ladies Hereford Recurve  

 1 Carrie Mortimore Derbyshire Archery Club 462 368 184 142 52 1014 
 2 Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley Archers 448 368 184 144 49 1000 
 3 Amy Curnock Melton Mowbray 452 342 188 142 43 982 
 4 Ruth Welsh Kirby Muxloe 457 331 192 140 48 980 
 5 Tracy Cross Goldcrest Archers 412 328 174 142 35 914 

  Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray 408 152 Retired 102 Arrows Shot 560 
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Ladies Hereford Compound 80Y 60Y 50Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Frances Bull Targetcraft 606 420 200 144 117 1226 
 2 Caroline Prime GNAS 525 378 208 143 76 1111 
 3 Jill Brown LAOFAC 488 376 185 140 59 1049 
 4 Sally Smith LAOFAC 383 344 176 143 39 903 

Ladies Hereford Longbow  

 1 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 25 16 77 26 1 118 

Junior Gents Bristol I Recurve  

 1 Matthew Greedy Melton Mowbray 328 303 168 135 23 799 

Junior Gents Bristol I Compound  

 1 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 594 418 214 144 110 1226 

Junior Gents Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y 

 1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray 499 402 206 143 73 1107 
 2 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray 480 330 198 144 49 1008 
 3 Ben Johnstone Melton Mowbray 408 320 176 144 34 904 
 4 David Phillips Kirby Muxloe 360 316 166 138 21 842 
 
Junior Gents Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y 

 1 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 498 350 198 144 53 1046 
 2 Mackenzie Searl Bowmen of Charnwood 417 350 166 141 46 933 
 
Junior Gents Bristol III Longbow  

  Peter Holyland Welland Valley Archers 54 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  54 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Recurve 40Y 30Y 20Y 

 1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 590 422 216 144 111 1228 
 2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 462 360 202 144 43 1024 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Compound  

 1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 614 414 214 144 119 1242 

Junior Ladies Bristol V Recurve 30Y 20Y 10Y 

 1 Hannah Rowley Junior Bowmen of Charnwood 473 376 214 142 67 1063 

 

Entered But Did Not Shoot 

David Blaver Fakenham Bowmen 
Paul Anthony Jolly Archers 

Gordon Parker Bowmen of Rutland 

James Farmer Melton Mowbray 

Shahram Montasser Kettering Archers 
Dave Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 
Daniel Tymm Ivanhoe Archers 
Hollie Smith Pastures 
Cloe Nobrega LAOFAC 
Kate Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 

 

 

 

Tournament Organiser 
Mark Weldon 
35 Wellbrook Avenue 
Sileby 
Loughborough 
Leicestershire 
LE12 7QG 
 
Email mark@bowmenofglen.org 
Tel 0789 0520544 
 


